ey

V RV TEXTILES LIMITED (Under CIRP)

LIST OF CLAIMS FROM OPERATIONAL CREDITORS AS ON 20/11/2021
Amt. in Rupees

NT
CLAIM AMOU
SNO PARTY NAME PROVISONALLY
AMOUNT
ADMITTED
1|Mr. Venkata Sai Cotton Corporation 18,74,816 18,74,816
2|M/s Prasad Seeds Private Ltd. 4,00,000 4,00,000
TOTAL 22,74,816 22,74,816

JOHN OHILVI

IBBI/IPA-N00902/2019-20/12921
INTERIM RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL
VRV TEXTILES LIMITED

(UNDER CIRP PROCESS)



	Page 1

